
      Modifié le 16  sept 2025 

Balmoral Golf Club 

2026 TARIFFS (plus taxes) 
 

  

     

   

  

        
     

                 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

 

 

GREEN FEES - GUESTS 
125$ per person 
  65$ per junior less than 18 years old 
550$ 5 games booklet (valid for the season) 
 

 
PRINCIPAL MEMBER 
            Annual Fee 
            Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program 
             
SPOUSE 
            Annual Fee 
            Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program 
           
 JUNIOR (7 to 20 years old) 
             Annual Fee 
 
INTERMEDIATE (21 to 29 years old) 
             Annual Fee 
             Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program 
 
INTERMEDIATE (30 to 34 years old) 
             Annual Fee 
             Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program 
 
FAMILY MAXIMUM (Max. 5 per family) 
             Annual Fee 
             Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program / per member 
              

 
 

6125$ 
95$ 

 
 

3815$ 
95$ 

 
 

685$ 
 
 

2160$ 
95$ 

 
 

2765$ 
95$ 

 
 

11825$ 
95$ 

 
CORPORATE MEMBERS (50 games, up to 4 designated players) 
             Annual Fee 
             Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program (per designated member) 
 

 
 

 7665$ 
      95$ 

 

 
OUT OF TOWN MEMBER (Residence + than 250km, 14 games) 
             Annual Fee 
             Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program 
              

 
  

2715$ 
      95$ 

  

GOLF CARTS – RENTAL FEES 

 2 players 1 player 
18 holes          46$        23$ 
  9 holes          23$        12$ 
 
20% discount for a senior person (65 years old and up) 

AGQ CARD 
Per person: 44$  
 

RIGHT OF WAY 
550$ Domaine Balmoral’s residents  
 
ELECTRIC PULL CART STORAGE    250$ 
 
SEASONAL HALF-CART 
          1 person                1150$ 
          Couple                   1525$ 
 

PAST DUE ACCOUNTS 
Fee of 1.5% per month / 19.56% annual 
 

 
NEW MEMBERS – INITIATION FEE APPLICABLE – NON REFUNDABLE 

 
 
 


