

# **Balmoral Golf Club**

2026 TARIFFS (plus taxes)

PRINCIPAL MEMBER Annual Fee Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program	6125\$ 95\$
SPOUSE Annual Fee Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program	3815\$ 95\$
JUNIOR (7 to 20 years old) Annual Fee	685\$
INTERMEDIATE (21 to 29 years old) Annual Fee Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program	2160\$ 95\$
INTERMEDIATE (30 to 34 years old) Annual Fee Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program	2765\$ 95\$
FAMILY MAXIMUM (Max. 5 per family) Annual Fee Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program / per member	11825\$ 95\$
CORPORATE MEMBERS (50 games, up to 4 designated players) Annual Fee Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program (per designated member)	7665\$ 95\$
OUT OF TOWN MEMBER (Residence + than 250km, 14 games) Annual Fee Balmoral pro-shop Fidelity Program	2715\$ 95\$

NEW MEMBERS – INITIATION FEE APPLICABLE – NON REFUNDABLE

## **GREEN FEES - GUESTS**

125\$ per person

65\$ per junior less than 18 years old

550\$ 5 games booklet (valid for the season)

#### **GOLF CARTS – RENTAL FEES**

	2 players	1 player
18 holes	46\$	23\$
9 holes	23\$	12\$

20% discount for a senior person (65 years old and up)

## **AGQ CARD**

Per person: 44\$

## **RIGHT OF WAY**

550\$ Domaine Balmoral's residents

**ELECTRIC PULL CART STORAGE** 250\$

#### **SEASONAL HALF-CART**

1 person 1150\$ Couple 1525\$

#### **PAST DUE ACCOUNTS**

Fee of 1.5% per month / 19.56% annual